JUNIOR ION CUP 2023

TAPPA 3

CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE DOPO LA GIORNATA 3

ALIANG

G Mg

/2 asp Genova To)\
&

POS NUM LICENZA

1

10

11

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

23

24

25

26

63

42

18

12

204

24

27

35

61

22

106

11

114

a4

66

21

25

17

103

255

249

19

23

238

210

CONCORRENTE

CIPRIANI Alessandro

GRILLO Matteo

HURSTANOVIC Noah

PISCIONERI Davide

BADANO Mattia

SPINELLO Martina

MARCHESI Nicolo'

CADORIN Marco

DE AMBROGGI Jacopo

GIUFFRIDA Gabriele

BERGAMASCO Irene

VINCENZI Mattia

RICCI Pietro Matteo

PISHCHULENOK Sebastian

SCARFIELLO Bertek

BORGHI Riccardo

BERGAMASCO Carol

CORRADINI Martino

PACI Alessandro

SEGALINI Pietro

NARIZZANO Samuele

MICHELLINI Federico

MANGANO Noah

DE Martino Ettore

GREGUOLDO Andrea

BORGIALLI Federico

CLS AN RNK MOTOCLUB

10

12

15

12

10

11

12

10

12

11

12

13

11

11

10

14

12

16

12

14

15

10

13

11

L'EQUILIBRIO

DEEP BIKE

CUI CHE GNAC

SAUTA FOS

GREEN PARK

DEEP BIKE

BEERS&BEARS

MASSIVE RACI

L'EQUILIBRIO

SAUTA FOS

MORENIC TEAM

VALCERESIO B

SAUTA FOS

ASD PORRETTA

DEEP BIKE

L'EQUILIBRIO

MORENIC TEAM

DOWNHILL RAC

MASSIVE RACI

CBE CUCCIAGO

LIGURIA MTB

LIGURIA MTB

COTTUR ASD

DOWNHILL RAC

MAD WHEELS

MAD WHEELS

MOTO CAT REG

1'46.59 300
1'39.04 250

1'58.30 140
1'42.94 180

1'50.76 250
1'46.96 110

2'12.70 85
1'43.39 160

2'03.08 96
1'33.74 300

2'13.16 84
1'45.86 140

2'02.65 99
1'46.47 130

1'40.76 200

202.69 98
1'48.22 99

2'12.59 86
1'50.98 95

1'56.28 160

2'03.81 95

1'51.35 94

1'55.61 200

1'58.99 130

2'00.11 120

2'23.52 70
2'01.50 87

2'40.38 59
1'57.80 90

2'05.64 92

2'02.88 97

1'54.83 92

1'55.90 180

1'53.07 93

2'30.31 67
1'56.61 91

2'38.14 61
1'50.90 96

GIORNATA 1-3

GIORNATA 2

3'10.34 100

3'02.44 250

3'08.80 140

3'08.41 180

3'11.36 97

3'18.46 80

3'01.81 300

3'13.46 92

319.21 77

3'13.99 90

3'10.10 110

3'18.63 79

3'24.23 63

3'09.39 120

3'11.67 96

3'31.08 49

3'08.34 200

3'31.98 46

3'10.72 98

3'21.13 73

3'08.61 160

TOTALE PNT

6'35.97 650

6'43.68 570

6'46.52 500

7'04.50 425

3'36.82 396

7'10.38 321

7'07.58 309

3'01.81 300

4'54.22 292

7'10.12 274

7'17.56 271

5'06.38 270

7'13.79 268

5'19.84 263

5'08.38 250

5'11.78 216

7'56.10 206

3'08.34 200

8'10.16 195

5'16.36 190

3'57.71 189

1'55.90 180

5'14.20 166

3'08.61 160

4'26.92 158

4'29.04 157

DG3-3.99. GEN/ 1




POS

27

28

29

31

32

36

37

39

i1

42

47

49

51

52

NUM LICENZA

261

236

108

234

273

112

16

501

113

30

111

260

256

29

502

262

503

208

62

107

272

32

268

84

235

CONCORRENTE CLS

PUNGITORE Gabriele

GEMME Camilla

BROGGINI Riccardo

FULCINI Mattia

SARDINA Diego

MIGAZZl Gabriel

SPINA Elisa

GARNERI Francesco

BALOCCO Leonardo

FIRPO Emma

CHIARANZ Raffaele

ZAIA Nicola

DE Benedet Sebastian

PISANO llaria

ODASSO Giovanni

BRUSCARINO Matteo

POLETTO Michele

REBORA Alessandro

BOGO Mathias

PIGNATELLI Lorenzo Colin

BESIO Joseph

DE AMBROGGI Federico

VINCENZI Niccolo'

SALTON Basei Dante

GANZ Alessandro

ROCCA Norma

BELLINI Jacopo

ARADO Gaia

FURIOLI Tommaso

AN RNK MOTOCLUB

13

14

13

15

12

13

15

12

15

13

10

14

13

12

08

12

11

14

14

11

10

12

11

10

SAUTA FOS

BLACK ARROWS

BMX OLGIATE

ENJOY THE TR

RAD! SCHOOL

DOWNHILL RAC

MAGGIORA PAR

MASSIVE RACI

TRIBE HOT BI

ALL MOUNTAIN

DEEP BIKE

DEEP BIKE

BMX OLGIATE

GREEN PARK

DEEP BIKE

DEEP BIKE

CYCLING CENT

LIGURIA MTB

48 ERRE BMX

DEEP BIKE

DEEP BIKE

L'EQUILIBRIO

VALCERESIO B

LIGURIA MTB

MASSIVE RACI

RAD! SCHOOL

APPENNINOBIK

DEEP BIKE

L'EQUILIBRIO

MOTO

CAT REG

GIORNATA

2'22.68
2'11.93

2'40.40
2'01.88

3'01.01
2'08.35

3'04.47
1'50.62

2'38.32
2'21.10

315.25
2'16.38

2'11.85

1-3

71
78

58

38

80

36
97

60
73

29
75

79

1'46.63 120

403.25

2'07.17

2'30.65

2'29.34

244.34

11

81

66

69

50

2'00.38 110

2'58.06
2'35.61

2'36.95

39
67

62

1'48.06 100

2'02.18 100

1'49.53
320.79
2'23.42

2'02.76

2'04.27

204.44

4'49.69
2'24.97

2'06.62

98

25
72

85

94

93

91

3'47.72

3'09.23

3'56.78

3'33.15

3'30.16

3'33.64

3'25.10

3'32.50

3'10.63

4'05.45

3'11.79

3'12.91

3'13.20

3'55.77

GIORNATA 2

25

130

20

43

27

52

42

61

a4

99

12

95

94

93

21

TOTALE PNT

4'34.61 149

4'42.28 144

8'57.08 143

4'55.09 133

4'59.42 133

3'09.23 130

9'28.41124

5'45.00 122

1'46.63 120

9'55.88 119

6'00.81 118

6'02.98 111

6'09.44 111

2'00.38 110

5'33.67 106

6'09.45 106

1'48.06 100

2'02.18 100

3'10.63 99

1'49.53 98

5'44.21 97

6'08.21 97

3'11.79 95

2'04.27 94

3'12.91 94

2'04.44 93

3'13.20 93

11'10.43 93

2'06.62 91

DG3-3.99. GEN/ 2




POS

57

59

61

62

67

69

70

71

2

73

74

75

76

78

79

81

82

NUM LICENZA

99

277

504

205

69

245

95

505

244

263

78

115

7

506

34

507

251

98

14

508

216

64

202

65

222

13

275

214

CONCORRENTE CLS

PERNICI Achille

USSEI Pietro

CECCATI Alan

BAILO Luka

TOSONI Edoardo

MASSONE Lapo

CESARO Daniele

ZAMMUNER Claudia

MARTINELLI Herman

MONTEFIORI Sebastian

REBORA Francesco

LONGA Tobas

MONTI Matteo

NEGRINI Nathan

CARMINATI Alessandro

VOLTOLINI Steve

ODORICI Alessandro

MIGNONE Vittorio

GAVERINA Matteo

MARTINO Carlotta

CAMARADA Matteo

CIOCCA Filippo

FOPPOLI Luca

ARMENIA Gabriele

GILIATI Cristian

DAMIANI Gabriel

RINALDI Gaia

SCOPELLITI Davide

CAPRA Manuele

AN RNK MOTOCLUB

13

12

13

12

12

13

13

10

11

13

10

11

11

14

10

11

13

12

13

13

11

12

12

14

14

11

13

MYSTICFREERI

WHILLS BIKE

BIKELAND SCO

GREEN PARK

TRENTINO DH

SAUTA FOS

DEEP BIKE

CYCLING CENT

MYSTICFREERI

APPENNINOBIK

LIGURIA MTB

SPORTING CLU

CENTRO BIKE

SPORTING CLU

MTB | GUFI D

MASSIVE RACI

CYCLING CENT

MAD WHEELS

MYSTICFREERI

SAUTA FOS

BIKELAND SCO

DEEP BIKE

USB

LIGURIA MTB

DEEP BIKE

DEEP BIKE

SAUTA FOS

LIGURIA MTB

BIKE SCHOOL

MOTO

CAT REG

GIORNATA

2'07.57

1'58.20

2'09.09

321.41
2'38.71

2'48.42

1'58.82

2'10.66

2'12.07

2'03.83

2'04.18

2'13.41

4'49.58
215.72

2'05.18

2'13.60

2'13.61

2'13.75

42231

2'30.88

2'14.49

2'16.45

1-3

90

89

89

24
65

a4

88

88

87

84

83

83

82

82

81

80

79

78

GIORNATA 2 TOTALE PNT
3'13.53 91 3'13.53 91
2'07.57 90

1'58.20 89

2'09.09 89

3'14.51 89 3'14.51 89
6'00.12 89

3'32.28 45 6'20.70 89
1'58.82 88

2'10.66 88

3'14.66 88 3'14.66 88
2'12.07 87

3'15.40 87 3'15.40 87
3'15.50 86 3'15.50 86
3'16.12 85 3'16.12 85
2'03.83 84

3'16.24 84 3'16.24 84
2'04.18 83

2'13.41 83

3'17.14 83 3'17.14 83
4'20.43 4 11'34.73 83
2'05.18 82

2'13.60 82

3'18.25 82 3'18.25 82
2'13.61 81

3'18.30 81 3'18.30 81
2'13.75 80

43133 3 11'24.52 80
2'14.49 79

2'16.45 78

DG3-3.99. GEN/ 3




POS

86

87

91

92

93

95

97

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

11

112

113

NUM LICENZA

70

237

100

509

253

26

218

58

510

215

53

220

206

80

207

31

254

511

88

110

247

97

45

512

73

87

267

269

59

CONCORRENTE CLS

BRIDI Emanuele

GIORDANO Lorenzo

BEGNIS Alessandro

MATTIAZZO Leonardo

MUSI Gianluca

BUZZI Andrea

COSSO Samuele

ASNAGHI Nicolo

MANGANIELLO Dario

CHIAROTTO Tommaso

MARANI Dylan

CRAVIOTTO Rocco

BELTRAME Leonardo

AMIGONI Matteo

BESIO Arthur

LUPO Lorenzo

NARIZZANO Nicolo'

LUPATO Leonardo

SANDIONIGI Simone

BERRA Matteo

MBODJI Gioele

BOLLINO Giosu/u

BATTISTI Manolo

FOPPIANO Noah

BERTULETTI Matteo

ALI Simone

RITOTA Fabrizio

ROCCATO Manuel

BERTOLDONI Luca

AN RNK MOTOCLUB

11

14

15

15

10

13

10

10

14

12

11

14

12

10

16

13

16

16

10

13

13

16

13

08

11

11

13

MOTO CAT REG  GIORNATA 1-3

TRENTINO DH
DEEP BIKE 2'18.35 77
MYSTICFREERI 2'48.53 43
CYCLING CENT
2'16.04 76
SKY RACE ASD 2'18.90 76
LAKE COMO BI
LIGURIA MTB 221.61 75
LAKE COMO BI
SAUTA FOS
220.48 74
SAUTA FOS 221.94 74
APPENNINOBIK
WHILLS BIKE 222.09 73
BIKE SCHOOL 222.42 72
CIGNONE ASD
DEEP BIKE 4357 4
2'30.92 68
L'EQUILIBRIO
LIGURIA MTB 424.00 7
2'41.42 64
MAGGIORA PAR
2'28.86 70
MTB.CHIAVENN
DEEP BIKE
SAUTA FOS 2'30.25 68
CENTRO BIKE
ARCO
BIKELAND SCO
2'37.08 66
ASD SKIP DH
MTB.CHIAVENN
SAUTA FOS 2'31.70 65
FROG 2'33.36 64
LAKE COMO BI

GIORNATA 2 TOTALE PNT
3'18.86 78 3'18.86 78
2'18.35 77

3'39.48 34 6'28.01 77
2'16.04 76

2'18.90 76

3'19.31 76 3'19.31 76
2'21.61 75

3'19.37 75 3'19.37 75
2'20.48 74

2'21.94 74

3'20.00 74 3'20.00 74
2'22.09 73

2'22.42 72

3'21.43 72 3'21.43 72
7'06.68 72

3'21.52 71 3'21.52 71
70542 71

2'28.86 70

3'21.80 70 3'21.80 70
3'21.82 69 3'21.82 69
2'30.25 68

3'21.86 68 3'21.86 68
3'22.41 67 3'22.41 67
2'37.08 66

3'22.47 66 3'22.47 66
3'22.47 66 3'22.47 66
2'31.70 65

2'33.36 64

3'24.07 64 3'24.07 64

DG3-3.99. GEN/ 4




POS

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

NUM LICENZA

109

227

513

43

514

101

515

54

37

74

276

a7

259

82

224

75

257

226

79

55

279

274

52

20

201

239

85

10

CONCORRENTE

BROGGINI Alberto

FACCHI Leonardo

CARMINATI Anna

MERLARATTI Davide

FIANA Pietro Lorenzo

LECCO Alessandro Lupo

ODORICI Federico

ROSSI Greta

DE Nardin Erik

ZALFA Gregorio

SPAGNOL Francesco

MORANDINI Monchieri Gabr

PIRLO Diego

URGNANI Maurizio

DE Grandis Tommaso

ARRIGHINI Giorgio

OLADINNI Richard

VALOTTI Pietro

DRAGO Matteo

PILACUAN Botticini Gabri

ROSSI Alessandro

ZANINI Riccardo

SCAPUSI Davide

BELMONTE Matteo

PEZZANI Gabriele

ALZAPIEDI Massimo

GUASTELLA Samuele

CARRARA Francesco

GRASSO Elia

CLS

AN RNK MOTOCLUB

16

16

12

06

15

18

12

13

10

12

13

12

13

12

12

10

13

11

10

15

11

10

12

14

10

15

14

15

BMX OLGIATE

L'EQUILIBRIO

MTB | GUFI D

OLIMPIA BIKE

COMO BIKE EX

MYSTICFREERI

CYCLING CENT

RAT

MASSIVE RACI

ASD SKIP DH

DEEP BIKE

ASD SKIP DH

GREEN PARK

BAD RIDER

ASD SKIP DH

SKY RACE ASD

MONFERRATO B

ASD SKIP DH

SKY RACE ASD

RAD! SCHOOL

OLIMPIA BIKE

DOWNHILL RAC

RAD! SCHOOL

CENTRO BIKE

SAUTA FOS

MOTO

CAT REG

GIORNATA

2'58.19

2'33.69

3'19.82

324.76

4'00.82

304.25

2'40.55

2'40.76

241.12

2'41.61

2'41.84

312.89

2'43.02

2'43.49

2'44.57

2'45.43

2'52.47

1-3

62

60

55

54

49

48

41

GIORNATA 2 TOTALE PNT
520.64 1 8'18.83 64
2'33.69 63

3'19.82 62

3'24.64 62 3'24.64 62
3'24.76 61

3'26.00 60 3'26.00 60
4'00.82 60

3'50.49 23 6'54.74 60
3'26.53 59 3'26.53 59
3'27.01 58 3'27.01 58
2'40.55 57

3'27.15 57 3'27.15 57
2'40.76 56

3'27.68 56 3'27.68 56
2'41.12 55

3'27.86 55 3'27.86 55
2'41.61 54

3'28.64 54 3'28.64 54
2'41.84 53

3'29.19 53 3'29.19 53
3'50.63 22 7'03.52 53
2'43.02 52

2'43.49 51

3'30.33 51 3'30.33 51
3'30.85 50 3'30.85 50
2'44.57 49

2'45.43 48

3'31.10 48 3'31.10 48
4'14.93 7 7'07.40 48

DG3-3.99. GEN/ 5




POS

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

NUM LICENZA

248

89

278

264

232

71

203

46

41

86

28

231

36

243

212

90

266

68

57

246

40

33

225

105

230

233

91

60

CONCORRENTE CLS

MICHELLINI Chiara

BAZZl Enea

VERGINE Pietro

REINA Pietro

FILIPPONE Lorenzo

SOFFIATTI Lena

AZZOLINI Davide

CABELLA Samuele

GRAUPNER Francesco

FACCHETTI Naod

SANNA Mchele

GALLINA Pietro

FILIPPONE Federico

SANAPO Mattia Mariano

MANERA Fabio

BRUZZONE Jacopo

GIURIANI Alessandro

RISTA Elia

MAFFIONE Francesco

ASNAGHI Edoardo

MAULINI Mattia

BONATI Daniele

SANFELICI Lorenzo

DODERO Cristiano

PULITI Alberto Luigi

FERRARI Lorenzo

FINARDI Federico

BUZZETTI Mattia

PIZZAGALLI Tommaso

AN RNK MOTOCLUB

12

11

15

11

10

12

11

12

12

08

13

14

13

16

15

13

14

14

13

14

12

14

11

12

14

12

LIGURIA MTB

MTB.CHIAVENN

SKY RACE ASD

WHILLS BIKE

DEEP BIKE

ASM BIKE TEA

SKY RACE ASD

APPENNINOBIK

DEEP BIKE

DEEP BIKE

MTB.CHIAVENN

DOWNHILL RAC

DEEP BIKE

MASSIVE RACI

BMX OLGIATE

RAD! SCHOOL

MTB.CHIAVENN

TRIBE HOT Bl

MARMOTTE LOR

LAKE COMO BI

MTB | GUFI D

DOWNHILL RAC

DEEP BIKE

BIKE SCHOOL

DOWNHILL RAC

DEEP BIKE

MYSTICFREERI

MTB.CHIAVENN

LAKE COMO BI

MOTO

CAT REG

GIORNATA

2'47.28

2'47.73

247.77

2'50.52

2'52.53

306.90

307.15

3'08.40

3'11.62

312.98

3'18.08

3'18.86

3'20.04

1-3

47

46

45

42

40

35

34

33

32

30

28

27

26

GIORNATA 2 TOTALE PNT
2'47.28 47

3'31.45 47 3'31.45 47
2'47.73 46

2'47.77 45

2'50.52 42

3'35.63 41 3'35.63 41
2'52.53 40

3'35.72 40 3'35.72 40
3'37.08 39 3'37.08 39
3'37.72 38 3'37.72 38
3'37.83 37 3'37.83 37
3'37.85 36 3'37.85 36
3'06.90 35

3'37.86 35 3'37.86 35
3'07.15 34

3'08.40 33

3'39.68 33 3'39.68 33
3'11.62 32

3'40.25 32 3'40.25 32
3'41.03 31 3'41.03 31
3'12.98 30

3'42.07 30 3'42.07 30
3'43.63 29 3'43.63 29
3'18.08 28

3'44.62 28 3'44.62 28
3'18.86 27

3'20.04 26

3'46.60 26 3'46.60 26
3'48.24 24 3'48.24 24

DG3-3.99. GEN/ 6




POS

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

NUM LICENZA

211

228

223

271

242

51

240

67

258

94

270

93

15

265

102

209

49

229

72

252

217

92

83

221

96

219

104

213

CONCORRENTE CLS

BROGLIATTO Carlo

FAZZUOLI Lorenzo

DE Ferrari Giovanni

ROSSO Jacopo

LAVAGNO Edoardo

CUNEGATTI Luca

GUGLIELMINETTI Jacopo

BONOMELLI Letizia

PIRLO Andrea

BOCCHINO Tommaso

RONCO Matteo

RICCIARDI Thiago

VASSALLO Pietro

RELA Tommaso

PEZZOTTA Giuseppe

BISOGLIO Alessandro

BATTISTI Evita

FERRARA Federico

SOFFIATTI Lisa

MINETTI Alberto

COIA Matteo

CAPELLI Alex

ALTIERI Alessandro

D'AGATA Matteo

MAROCCHI Enea

LOMBARDO Damiano

CRAVIOTTO Leo

CREMASCHI Tommaso

CANOVA Gioele

AN RNK MOTOCLUB

14

11

10

14

13

12

10

10

15

12

12

14

16

16

15

12

13

16

14

15

12

12

16

11

17

13

17

16

13

WHILLS BIKE

DEEP BIKE

DEEP BIKE

MONFERRATO B

BIKE SCHOOL

ARCO

GUFI

BARRO'S BIKE

GREEN PARK

MTB.CHIAVENN

MONFERRATO B

MTB.CHIAVENN

DEEP BIKE

RAD! SCHOOL

MYSTICFREERI

WHILLS BIKE

ARCO

MONFERRATO B

ASM BIKE TEA

MONFERRATO B

DEEP BIKE

MTB.CHIAVENN

MTB 4TRAILS

DEEP BIKE

APPENNINOBIK

DEEP BIKE

WHILLS BIKE

MYSTICFREERI

MOTO

CAT REG

GIORNATA

322.39

329.88

332.38

3'33.13

3'33.78

3'38.68

340.43

342.50

432.63

3'44.53

347.90

3'48.01

3'48.53

4'06.79

422.28

4'32.02

4'38.65

1-3

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

10

GIORNATA 2 TOTALE PNT
3'22.39 23

3'29.88 22

3'32.38 21

3'33.13 20

3'33.78 19

3'56.80 19 3'56.80 19
3'38.68 18

3'56.96 18 3'56.96 18
3'40.43 17

3'57.32 17 3'57.32 17
3'42.50 16

3'59.31 16 3'59.31 16
4'07.54 11 8'40.17 16
3'44.53 15

4'01.70 15 4'01.70 15
3'47.90 14

4'03.77 14 4'03.77 14
3'48.01 13

4'04.12 13 4'04.12 13
3'48.53 12

4'06.79 10

4'09.33 10 4'09.33 10
4'12.97 9 4'12.97 9
4'22.28 9

4'14.71 8 4'14.71 8
4'15.54 6 4'1554 6
4'32.02 6

4'17.09 5 4'17.09 5
4'38.65 3
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POS NUM LICENZA CONCORRENTE CLS AN RNK MOTOCLUB MOTO CAT REG  GIORNATA 1-3  GIORNATA 2 TOTALE PNT

201 50 CUNEGATTI Stella 12 ARCO 4'31.73 2 4'31.73 2
202 81 MATURO Mattia 17 MTB 4TRAILS 43468 1 4'3468 1
203 76 SANTOPIETRO Luca 17 ASD SKIP DH 4'39.30 1 4'39.30 1
204 38 LACCHIO Massimiliano 17 ALBIANOBIKE 45420 1 4'5420 1
205 39 DE Nardin Logan 16 MASSIVE RACI 4'56.12 1 4'56.12 1
206 250 MIGNONE Leonardo 15 MAD WHEELS 63521 1 6'35.21 1
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